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PRESENTERS ATTENDEES
Agency: Presenter: Email:

Dakota Tribal Communities (Prairie 
Island, Lower Sioux, Upper Sioux, 
Shakopee Mdewakanton Sioux)

Franky Jackson
Noah White
Cheyanne St. John

Franky.Jackson@piic.org
Noah.White@piic.org
cheyanne.stjohn@lowersioux.com

National Park Service Reed Robinson reed_robinson@nps.gov

Saint Paul, Planning and Economic 
Development

Kristin Guild kristin.guild@ci.stpaul.mn.us

US Coast Guard Alex Reinke Alexander.Z.Reinke@uscg.mil

Army Corps of Engineers
Nate Campbell
Scott Yonke

Nathan.J.Campbell@usace.army.mil
scott.yonke@co.ramsey.mn.us

MN Indian Affairs Council
Shannon Geshick
Melissa Cerda
Tianna Odegard

shannon.geshick@state.mn.us
melissa.cerda@state.mn.us
tianna.odegard@state.mn.us

MN State Historic Preservation Office
Sarah Beimers
Dave Mather

sarah.beimers@state.mn.us
david.mather@state.mn.us

MN Historical Society
Marais Bjornberg
Dr. Kate Beane

marais.bjornberg@mnhs.org

MN Department of Natural Resources
Grant Wilson
Gina Bonsignore

grant.wilson@state.mn.us
gina.bonsignore@state.mn.us

MN Pollution Control Agency Tom Reppe Thomas.Reppe@state.mn.us

Met Council, Environmental Services  
and Parks

Jeannine Clancy 
Emmett Mullin
John Chlebeck

jeannine.clancy@metc.state.mn.us
emmett.mullin@metc.state.mn.us
john.chlebeck@metc.state.mn.us

Ramsey County Development Josh Olson josh.olson@co.ramsey.mn.us

Ramsey County Parks
Mike Good Nature
Ben Karp

mike.goodnature@co.ramsey.mn.us
benjamin.karp@co.ramsey.mn.us

Saint Paul, Parks Design and 
Construction 

Alice Messer alice.messer@ci.stpaul.mn.us

Saint Paul Port Authority Kat Sarnecki KLS@sppa.com

Lower Phalen Creek Project Maggie Lorenz mlorenz@lowerphalencreek.org

Friends of the Mississippi River
Colleen O’Connor Toberman
Betsy Daub 

ctoberman@fmr.org
bdaub@fmr.org

MN Science Museum 
Ed Flemming
Jim Rock

efleming@smm.org
rockx016@d.umn.edu

Great River Passage Conservancy Mary deLaittre mary@greatriverpassage.org

Agency: Attendees: Email:

Shakopee Mdewakanton Sioux Community Leonard Wabasha

Prairie Island Indian Community Valentina Mgeni Valentina.Mgeni@piic.org

USACE, St. Paul District Civil Works - Tribal Liaison Vanessa Alberto Vanessa.J.Alberto@usace.army.mil

National Park Service, MNRRA Superintendent John Anfinson john_anfinson@nps.gov

Mississippi Park Connection Katie Nyberg knyberg@parkconnection.org

City of Saint Paul, Chief Resilience Office Russ Stark russ.stark@ci.stpaul.mn.us

City of Saint Paul, Chief Equity Office Toni Newborn toni.newborn@ci.stpaul.mn.us

City of Saint Paul, Parks and Recreation Director Mike Hahm michael.hahm@ci.stpaul.mn.us

City of Saint Paul, Parks and Recreation

Ellen Stewart 
Brett Hussong 
Bianca Paz 
Anne Gardner

ellen.stewart@ci.stpaul.mn.us
brett.hussong@ci.stpaul.mn.us
bianca.paz@ci.stpaul.mn.us
anne.gardner@ci.stpaul.mn.us

City of Saint Paul, Great River Passage Initiative Angie Tillges angie.tillges@ci.stpaul.mn.us

City of Saint Paul, PED Historic Preservation George Gause george.gause@ci.stpaul.mn.us

City of Saint Paul, Water Resource Coordinator Wes Saunders-Pearce wes.saunders-pearce@ci.stpaul.mn.us

Ever-Green Energy/District Energy
Steve Rambeck
Jenae Batt Jenae.Batt@ever-greenenergy.com

Saint Paul and MN Foundation
Carrie Jo Short
Kedar Hickman

East Side Funders Group Erin Heelan eheelan@centerforeconomicinclusion.org

Quinn Evans Brenda Williams bwilliams@quinnevans.com

TEN X TEN
Maura Rockcastle 
Rachel Salmela

maura@tenxtenstudio.com
rachel@tenxtenstudio.com

106 Group Anne Ketz AnneKetz@106group.com

Great River Passage Conservancy Board

Dr. Eric Jolly
Shelley Buck
John Marshall (host)
Joe Nayquonabe
Jake Reint

Shelley.Buck@piic.org

MN Pollution Control Agency Timothy Grape timothy.grape@state.mn.us

Met Council, Environmental Services Deborah Manning Deborah.Manning@metc.state.mn.us

Saint Paul Deptartment of Safety and Inspections Ricardo Cervantas

Xcel Energy (hosts)
Elisa Rasmussen 
Pam Gorman Prochaska

Elisa.Rasmussen@xcelenergy.com

Thank you to our hosts Xcel Energy for providing meeting location and refreshments. 


